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Meisjes Eendjes

1 1204 VANDENHENDE LOUISE AVI Meisjes Eendjes
2 1202 HAERINCK LENTHEL AVI Meisjes Eendjes
3 302 D'HOOP KATO AVI Meisjes Eendjes
4 378 TAILLIEU LOUIZE WEVELGEM Meisjes Eendjes

Jongens Eendjes

1 1199 LIPS-D'HOORE ELIOT AVI Jongens Eendjes
2 2085 VANDECASTEELE MATHIS AVI Jongens Eendjes
3 366 VANLUCHENE AURELIO HARELBEKE Jongens Eendjes
4 384 DEBLAERE BRE MEULEBEKE Jongens Eendjes
5 379 PEPERSTRAETE TIBE WESTROZEBEKE Jongens Eendjes
6 1200 BUYSE LARS AVI Jongens Eendjes
7 2227 DOBBELAERE JACK AVI Jongens Eendjes
8 377 TAILLIEU MATHIZ WEVELGEM Jongens Eendjes
9 375 DESSEYN LENNERT INGELMUNSTER Jongens Eendjes

10 376 VANDENHENDE ACHIEL AVI Jongens Eendjes

Meisjes Benjamins

1 1005 NINCLAUS LOBKE AVI Meisjes Benjamins
2 1210 MAES ILONE AVI Meisjes Benjamins
3 380 VANDIEDONCK RANI WESTROZEBEKE Meisjes Benjamins
4 367  VAN MOSSELVELDE LOUISE OOSTROZEBEKE Meisjes Benjamins
5 1003 DEMOL OONA AVI Meisjes Benjamins
6 389 BRUNEEL ELVIRA INGELMUNSTER Meisjes Benjamins
7 383 D'HOOP ELINE INGELMUNSTER Meisjes Benjamins
8 382 D'HOOP NILA INGELMUNSTER Meisjes Benjamins
9 386 FERTEIN AMELIE WEVELGEM Meisjes Benjamins

Jongens Benjamins

1 2084 VANDECASTEELE THIBEAU AVI Jongens Benjamins
2 1011 HAERINCK MILLAU AVI Jongens Benjamins
3 1014 LIPS-D'HOORE OSKAR AVI Jongens Benjamins
4 381 VANESTE TOON INGELMUNSTER Jongens Benjamins
5 371 CLAERHOUT SENNE INGELMUNSTER Jongens Benjamins
6 2034 DOBBELAERE VIC AVI Jongens Benjamins

Meisjes Pupillen

1 2078 BACQUAERT ANNELORE AVI Meisjes Pupillen
2 1026 CLINCKEMAILLIE NAOMI AVI Meisjes Pupillen
3 1025 BUYSE AYCO AVI Meisjes Pupillen
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Jongens Pupillen

1 370 BEHAGE EMIEL INGELMUNSTER Jongens Pupillen
2 1305 COLLE NIELS VACBL Jongens Benjamins

Meisjes Miniemen

1 1040 DEBOUVER ALISON AVI Meisjes Miniemen
2 1042 VANHAELEWIJN AMBER AVI Meisjes Miniemen

Jongens Miniemen

1 2239 COURTENS ROEL ABM Jongens Miniemen
2 1844 LEBRUN LUCA RTOM Jongens Miniemen
3 1049 NINCLAUS XANDER AVI Jongens Miniemen
4 1795 VANROBAEYS RUBEN RTOM Jongens Miniemen
5 1051 VAN MOSSELVELDE MAXIM AVI Jongens Miniemen
6 373 DESMET THIBAV INGELMUNSTER Jongens Miniemen

Meisjes Kadetten

1 1054 DE BELS MAITE AVI Meisjes Kadetten

Jongens Kadetten

1 1059 DEBOUVER DUSTIN AVI Jongens kadetten
2 1057 BUYSE JARNE AVI Jongens kadetten
3 369 BEHAGE THOMAS INGELMUNSTER Jongens kadetten
4 368 VAN LOKEREN VIC INGELMUNSTER Jongens kadetten
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Meisjes Scholieren - Dames Juniores, Seniores 1 & 2, Sportiva's 1 - 2 & 3

1 1110 VULLERS TRACY AVI Dames Sportiva's 1
2 2042 DELVAEL ANITA DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 1
3 1080 DESTATSBADER VICKY AVI Dames Sportiva's 1
4 1577 DERYCKE ISABELLE DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 1
5 1070 CALLENS JANA AVI Dames Seniores 1
6 1384 CLOET FABIENNE VACBL Dames Sportiva's 1
7 1594 DUBOIS CHANTAL DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 3
8 2176 TYTGAT SANNE AVI Dames Seniores 2
9 1071 VANHEE LISA AVI Dames Seniores 1

10 1115 GHEKIERE ANNEMIE AVI Dames Sportiva's 2
11 590 DEWAELE MARIJKE ZWEVEZELE Dames Sportiva's 2
12 392 DECOENE CELINE HARELBEKE Dames Juniores

Dames Juniores
1 392 DECOENE CELINE HARELBEKE Dames Juniores

Dames Seniores 1
1 1070 CALLENS JANA AVI Dames Seniores 1
2 1071 VANHEE LISA AVI Dames Seniores 1

Dames Seniores 2
1 2176 TYTGAT SANNE AVI Dames Seniores 2

Dames Sportiva's 1
1 1110 VULLERS TRACY AVI Dames Sportiva's 1
2 2042 DELVAEL ANITA DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 1
3 1080 DESTATSBADER VICKY AVI Dames Sportiva's 1
4 1577 DERYCKE ISABELLE DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 1
5 1384 CLOET FABIENNE VACBL Dames Sportiva's 1

Dames Sportiva's 2
1 1115 GHEKIERE ANNEMIE AVI Dames Sportiva's 2
2 590 DEWAELE MARIJKE ZWEVEZELE Dames Sportiva's 2

Dames Sportiva's 3

1 1594 DUBOIS CHANTAL DAPALO Dames Sportiva's 3
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Jongens Scholieren - Heren- Juniors, Seniors 1 & 2, Veteranen 1 - 2 & 3

1 1150 VANHAELEWYN ANDY AVI Heren Veteranen 1
2 1146 PARMENTIER BJORN AVI Heren Seniors 2
3 1135 VANDEWIELE KAREL AVI Heren Seniors 1
4 387 FERTEIN BJORN WEVELGEM Heren Veteranen 1
5 1617 BONTE GINO DAPALO Heren Veteranen 1
6 2077 FERTEIN BENNY AVI Heren Veteranen 1
7 393 TANCREE DIMITRI WEVELGEM Heren Seniors 2
8 1182 LANNOO FRANK AVI Heren Veteranen 3
9 1992 TACK DAVY AVI Heren Seniors 2

10 2177 VAN MOSSELVELDE PETER AVI Heren Seniors 2
11 1628 CLAUW DANNY DAPALO Heren Veteranen 2
12 385 PEPERSTRAETE ANDY WESTROZEBEKE Heren Seniors 2
13 1173 DE RAMMELAERE FRANKY AVI Heren Veteranen 2
14 1162 DEBOUVER ALAIN AVI Heren Veteranen 1
15 2079 BACQUAERT DAVY AVI Heren Seniors 2
16 391 DESSEYN FILIP INGELMUNSTER Heren Seniors 2
17 2194 VANHEE SANTI GTH Heren Veteranen 2
18 1159 DE BEL PETER AVI Heren Veteranen 2
19 1835 VANROBAEYS TOMAS RTOM Jongens scholieren
20 388 DEVOYE KIM WEVELGEM Heren Seniors 1
21 627 LEMAN ANDRIAAN INGELMUNSTER Heren Seniors 2
22 1721 COTTIGNIES DIRK ABM Heren Veteranen 3
23 1172 CORNEILLIE FRANK AVI Heren Veteranen 2
24 396 THORE EDDY INGELMUNSTER Heren Veteranen 3
25 1222 VAN HEUVELN HENDRIK AVI Heren Veteranen 2
26 1555 COTTIGNIES LODE VAD Heren Veteranen 2
27 398 VAN LOMMEL ALAIN DADIZELE Heren Veteranen 3
28 397 CATRY LUC HULSTE Heren Veteranen 3
29 592 VERHAMME GINO WAREGEM Heren Veteranen 3
30 394 CROMBRUGGE FLEA ROESELARE Jongens kadetten
31 1223 VAN HEUVELN JORDI AVI Heren Juniors
32 593 VANDEWALLE GEERT WAKKEN Heren Veteranen 2
33 1996 MAES WIM AVI Heren Veteranen 1
34 1153 BUYSE JURGEN AVI Heren Veteranen 1
35 1206 HAERINCK LUC AVI Heren Veteranen 1
36 1637 BRAEM JOEL DAPALO Heren Veteranen 3
37 399 DEWAELE JELLE IZEGEM Heren Seniors 2
38 1970 DESCHACHT JAN SODIBRUG Heren Veteranen 2
39 374 GOEMAERE STIJN INGELMUNSTER Heren Veteranen 1
40 390 TANCREE PATRICK KOMEN Heren Veteranen 2



Ingelmunster: 60e Kriekefeesten -  A.V.I.  Kriekeloop 3 augustus 2019 
41 1562 LEFEVRE LUCIEN VAD Heren Veteranen 3

Jongens Scholieren
1 1835 VANROBAEYS TOMAS RTOM Jongens scholieren

Heren Juniors
1 1223 VAN HEUVELN JORDI AVI Heren Juniors

Heren Seniors 1
1 1135 VANDEWIELE KAREL AVI Heren Seniors 1
2 388 DEVOYE KIM WEVELGEM Heren Seniors 1

Heren Seniors 2

1 1146 PARMENTIER BJORN AVI Heren Seniors 2
2 393 TANCREE DIMITRI WEVELGEM Heren Seniors 2
3 1992 TACK DAVY AVI Heren Seniors 2
4 2177 VAN MOSSELVELDE PETER AVI Heren Seniors 2
5 385 PEPERSTRAETE ANDY WESTROZEBEKE Heren Seniors 2
6 2079 BACQUAERT DAVY AVI Heren Seniors 2
7 391 DESSEYN FILIP INGELMUNSTER Heren Seniors 2
8 627 LEMAN ANDRIAAN INGELMUNSTER Heren Seniors 2
9 399 DEWAELE JELLE IZEGEM Heren Seniors 2

Heren Veteranen 1

1 1150 VANHAELEWYN ANDY AVI Heren Veteranen 1
2 387 FERTEIN BJORN WEVELGEM Heren Veteranen 1
3 1617 BONTE GINO DAPALO Heren Veteranen 1
4 2077 FERTEIN BENNY AVI Heren Veteranen 1
5 1162 DEBOUVER ALAIN AVI Heren Veteranen 1
6 1996 MAES WIM AVI Heren Veteranen 1
7 1153 BUYSE JURGEN AVI Heren Veteranen 1
8 1206 HAERINCK LUC AVI Heren Veteranen 1
9 374 GOEMAERE STIJN INGELMUNSTER Heren Veteranen 1

Heren Veteranen 2

1 1628 CLAUW DANNY DAPALO Heren Veteranen 2
2 1173 DE RAMMELAERE FRANKY AVI Heren Veteranen 2
3 2194 VANHEE SANTI GTH Heren Veteranen 2
4 1159 DE BEL PETER AVI Heren Veteranen 2
5 1172 CORNEILLIE FRANK AVI Heren Veteranen 2
6 1222 VAN HEUVELN HENDRIK AVI Heren Veteranen 2
7 1555 COTTIGNIES LODE VAD Heren Veteranen 2
8 593 VANDEWALLE GEERT WAKKEN Heren Veteranen 2
9 1970 DESCHACHT JAN SODIBRUG Heren Veteranen 2

10 390 TANCREE PATRICK KOMEN Heren Veteranen 2
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Heren Veteranen 3

1 1182 LANNOO FRANK AVI Heren Veteranen 3
2 1721 COTTIGNIES DIRK ABM Heren Veteranen 3
3 396 THORE EDDY INGELMUNSTER Heren Veteranen 3
4 398 VAN LOMMEL ALAIN DADIZELE Heren Veteranen 3
5 397 CATRY LUC HULSTE Heren Veteranen 3
6 592 VERHAMME GINO WAREGEM Heren Veteranen 3
7 1637 BRAEM JOEL DAPALO Heren Veteranen 3
8 1562 LEFEVRE LUCIEN VAD Heren Veteranen 3



JEUGD 47
DAMES 12
HEREN 41
JOGGING 56
TOTAAL 156
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